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SG SORTING 
GRAPPLES    

LARGE CAPACITY FOR SHORTER LOGS

Rockland SG Sorting Grapples unload trucks from the top down.  The tines 
and clamp are designed to quickly grab a grapple full by reaching around 
both sides of a load.  This unique ability really makes truck unloading and 
log handling a lot easier for both the operator and the machine.  Optional 
kickers are available for high-stack applications.

WARRANTY

EASY TRUCK UNLOADING

INSTALLATION INFORMATION
All Rockland SG Sorting Grapples mount in place of the standard bucket using factory pins or specified 
coupler brackets. SG Sorting Grapples are complete with jumper hoses to connect to the standard boom 
arm piping.  The loader must be equipped with a three-spool valve and boom arm piping. A four-spool 
valve is required for the kicker option.

SG Sorting Grapples are built tough and designed for years of dependable 
service.  These features guarantee performance you can depend on: rugged, 
high-strength steel construction; wide clamp pivots with sealed, replaceable 
bearings; case hardened pins; heavy-duty hydraulics; clamp cylinders 
equipped with chrome-plated, induction hardened cylinder rods.

SPECIFICATIONS

Specifications subject to change without notice.(mm/kg)

Category 20 30 40 50 60 70
Width (”) 64

1626
64
1626

64
1626

73
1854

73
1854

76
1930

Height (”) 68
1727

68
1727

75
1905

86
2184

96
2438

124
3150

Max Clamp Opening (”) 80
2032

84
2134

101
2565

116
2946

130
3302

144
3658

Min Clamp Opening (”)
36
914

38
965

42
1046

46
1168

55
1397

58
1473

Weight (lbs.) 3300
1497

3400
1542

3800
1724

5245
2379

6800
3084

7100
3221

Weight W/Kicker (lbs.) 3800
1724

4000
1814

4575
2075

6245
2833

7650
3470

8000
3629

Sorting Capacity (sq. ft.) 14.0 14.8 19.4 25.8 33.4 39.8

BUILT TO LAST

ROCKLAND

Rockland Sorting Grapples are 
guaranteed against failure due 
to defective design, materials  
or workmanship for a period of 
two years or 4000 hours.

WARRANTY

ROCKLAND MANUFACTURING CO.
P O BOX 5              BEDFORD, PA 15522
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