

# G SORTING ΔΡΡΙ

LARGE CAPACITY FOR SHORTER LOGS

#### EASY TRUCK UNLOADING

Rockland SG Sorting Grapples unload trucks from the top down. The tines and clamp are designed to quickly grab a grapple full by reaching around both sides of a load. This unique ability really makes truck unloading and log handling a lot easier for both the operator and the machine. Optional kickers are available for high-stack applications.

#### **BUILT TO LAST**

SG Sorting Grapples are built tough and designed for years of dependable service. These features guarantee performance you can depend on: rugged, high-strength steel construction; wide clamp pivots with sealed, replaceable bearings; case hardened pins; heavy-duty hydraulics; clamp cylinders equipped with chrome-plated, induction hardened cylinder rods.



#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Category	20	30	40	50	60	70
Width (")	<b>64</b> <i>1626</i>	<b>64</b> <i>1626</i>	<b>64</b> <i>1626</i>	<b>73</b> <i>1854</i>	<b>73</b> 1854	<b>76</b> 1930
Height (")	<b>68</b> <i>1727</i>	<b>68</b> <i>1727</i>	<b>75</b> 1905	<b>86</b> 2184	<b>96</b> 2438	<b>124</b> 3150
Max Clamp Opening (")	<b>80</b> 2032	<b>84</b> 2134	<b>101</b> 2565	<b>116</b> 2946	<b>130</b> 3302	<b>144</b> 3658
Min Clamp Opening (")	<b>36</b> 914	<b>38</b> 965	<b>42</b> 1046	<b>46</b> 1168	<b>55</b> 1397	<b>58</b> 1473
Weight (lbs.)	<b>3300</b> <i>1497</i>	<b>3400</b> <i>1542</i>	<b>3800</b> 1724	<b>5245</b> 2379	<b>6800</b> 3084	<b>7100</b> 3221
Weight W/Kicker (Ibs.)	<b>3800</b> 1724	<b>4000</b> <i>1814</i>	<b>4575</b> 2075	<b>6245</b> 2833	<b>7650</b> 3470	<b>8000</b> 3629
Sorting Capacity (sq. ft.)	14.0	14.8	19.4	25.8	33.4 iect to change v	39.8



### INSTALLATION INFORMATION

All Rockland SG Sorting Grapples mount in place of the standard bucket using factory pins or specified coupler brackets. SG Sorting Grapples are complete with jumper hoses to connect to the standard boom arm piping. The loader must be equipped with a three-spool valve and boom arm piping. A four-spool valve is required for the kicker option.

## WARRANTY

Rockland Sorting Grapples are guaranteed against failure due to defective design, materials or workmanship for a period of two years or 4000 hours.



Distributed by:

**ROCKLAND MANUFACTURING CO.** POBOX5 BEDFORD, PA 15522 800-458-3773 www.rocklandmfg.com

Printed in U.S.A.